
Zeitplan Kampfgericht 1
Bayerische Jahrgangsmeisterschaft 2024 am 04.05.2024

Startzeit Programm Punkt Anzahl Athleten Dauer

10:00 Allgemeines Einturnen

10:45 Kampfrichter-/Betreuerbesprechung

11:25 Begrüßung

11:30 Einturnen Jugendturnerinnen -9 20

11:50 Vorkampf Jugendturnerinnen -9 11 35

12:25 Finale Jugendturnerinnen -9 7 15

12:40 Einturnen Jugendturner 11 / 12 20

13:00 Vorkampf Jugendturner 11 7 25

13:25 Vorkampf Jugendturner 12 4 15

13:40 Finale Jugendturner 11 5 10

13:50 Finale Jugendturner 12 3 10

14:00 Einturnen Jugendturnerinnen 12 20

14:20 Vorkampf Jugendturnerinnen 12 11 35

14:55 Finale Jugendturnerinnen 12 7 15

15:10 Einturnen Jugendturnerinnen 14 20

15:30 Vorkampf Jugendturnerinnen 14 11 35

16:05 Finale Jugendturnerinnen 14 7 15

16:20 Einturnen Jugendturner 15-16 20

16:40 Vorkampf Jugendturner 15-16 6 20

17:00 Finale Jugendturner 15-16 4 40

17:40 Siegerehrung 15



Zeitplan Kampfgericht 2
Bayerische Jahrgangsmeisterschaft 2024 am 04.05.2024

Startzeit Programm Punkt Anzahl Athleten Dauer

10:00 Allgemeines Einturnen

10:45 Kampfrichter-/Betreuerbesprechung

11:25 Begrüßung

11:30 Einturnen Jugendturner -9 / 10 20

11:50 Vorkampf Jugendturner -9 6 20

12:10 Vorkampf Jugendturner 10 3 10

12:20 Finale Jugendturner -9 4 10

12:30 Finale Jugendturner 10 2 10

12:40 Einturnen Jugendturnerinnen 10 20

13:00 Vorkampf Jugendturnerinnen 10 14 45

13:45 Finale Jugendturnerinnen 10 8 15

14:00 Einturnen Jugendturnerinnen 11 20

14:20 Vorkampf Jugendturnerinnen 11 10 30

14:50 Finale Jugendturnerinnen 11 7 20

15:10 Einturnen Jugendturnerinnen 13 20

15:30 Vorkampf Jugendturnerinnen 13 8 25

15:55 Finale Jugendturnerinnen 13 5 25

16:20 Einturnen Jugendturnerinnen 15-16 20

16:40 Vorkampf Jugendturnerinnen 15-16 12 40

17:20 Finale Jugendturnerinnen 15-16 8 20

17:40 Siegerehrung 15


